L0700021421			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500095876895		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/06/0701006005 **52.50		
(Document Number)	FILED 07 APR 20 AH 11: 27 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID		
Office Use Only			

YAL,

Sumter Dumpster, LLC.

8845 N US 301 Wildwood, FI 34785 Phone: 352-748-8889 Fax: 352-330-0131 Email: ecorley@kblawn.com

April 2,2007

Amendment Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FI 32314

Attached please find corrections to our original (on-line) corporations filing. We have changed Article V to show the proper listing of those involved in our LLC (S-corporation). If you have any questions or concerns the office is available Monday through Friday 8:00a until 5:00p (352-748-8889). Our mailing address is 8845 N US HWY 301, Wildwood, Fl 34785.

Thank you for your attention to this matter,

Erika L. Corléy, Administrative Assistant Sumter Dumpster, LLC

EC: KB JB JZ



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 9, 2007

ERIKA L. CORLEY 8845 N. US 301 WILDWOOD, FL 34785

SUBJECT: SUMTER DUMPSTER, LLC Ref. Number: L07000021421

We have received your document for SUMTER DUMPSTER, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 707A00023803

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section		
	Division of Corporations		
	\cap	-	
	DUDITER	DI. MOLTER	110
SUBJE	CT: \underline{OUMTER}	DUMPSTER,	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)		

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Person) Ľ For further information concerning this matter, please call: 1 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: CK has already been sent & is being held @ your offices \$25.00 Filing Fee \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) **MAILING ADDRESS:** STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314. Registration Section Division of Corporations ,Clifton Building

¹ 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

٠

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ٠..., TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF SUM TER LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization were filed on FEB, 310, 3007 and assigned document number L0700031431. FIRST: SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: ARTICLE IADD: MANAGER The 5 34785 34785 **APR**, 20 FILE \bigcirc 783 7L 28 4-16 Dated _ Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Kevin Burke Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00